
 

Smith’s Wood Academy – staff email contact list 

Job Role Full Name School email address 

Teacher of RE Miss S Ahmed ahmed.s@smiths-wood.com 

Teaching Assistant  Ms J Austin austin.j@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of English Mrs W Bailey bailey.w@smiths-wood.com 

Education Welfare Officer Miss N Baker baker.n@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Maths Miss V Ballinger ballinger.v@smiths-wood.com 

Excellence Leader y9 Mr C Barber barber.c@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader -  Maths Miss E Bartlett bartlett.e@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Maths Miss C Bayliss bayliss.c@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - Geography Miss S Beaumont beaumont.s@smiths-wood.com 

KS3 Pastoral Miss M Begum-Allison begum-allison.m@smiths-wood.com 

Maths Mr R Breeze breeze.r@smiths-wood.com 

Designated Safeguarding Lead Mrs P Brookes brookes.p@smiths-wood.com 

Excellence Leader y7 Miss J Butcher butcher.j@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of History Miss K Cantle cantle.k@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy DSL Mrs G Carroll carroll.g@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Spanish Mrs T Carroll carroll.t@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - Spanish Mr S Casanova casanova.s@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Art Mrs M Cendrowicz cendrowicz.m@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - H & SC Mrs N Chauhan chauhan.n@smiths-wood.com 

Teaching Assistant  Mrs C Chester chester.c@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Maths Mr A Clarke clarke.a@smiths-wood.com 

Teaching Assistant  Mrs J Clarke clarke.j@smiths-wood.com 

Excellence Leader y11 Mr M Collins collins.m@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Head of Academy Mr R Cornell cornell.r@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Excellence Leader Y8 Miss J Craddock craddock.j@smiths-wood.com 

Behaviour Leader Mr J Craig craigz.j@smiths-wood.com 

Head of Academy Mrs K Craig craig.k@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Excellence Leader Y11 Mrs J Cronin cronin.j@smiths-wood.com 

Outdoor Activities Mr G Cushen cushen.g@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader -  IT & 

Business 

Mr R Dodd dodd.r@smiths-wood.com 

Assistant Head of Academy Mrs K Downing downing.k@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Excellence Leader Y10 Mrs G Elliott elliott.g@smiths-wood.com 

AAHT - Creative Arts  Mrs L Ellis-Martin ellis-martin.l@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Science Mrs L Gibson gibson.l@smiths-wood.com 

AAHT - Humanities Mr D Giles giles.d@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Spanish Mr D Gonzalez-Garcia gonzalez-garcia.d@smiths-wood.com 

SL Art & Design Miss J Hall hall.j@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Science Mrs S Hargreaves hargreaves-mcleod.s@smiths-

wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - History Miss N Hashmi hashmi.n@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of History Mr D Haskell haskell.d@smiths-wood.com 



 

Curriculum Leader - Music Mrs L Hayward hayward.l@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - Media Mr D Heeley heeley.d@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Excellence Leader Y9 Mrs L Hewson hewson.l@smiths-wood.com 

Teaching Assistant  Mrs M Holmes holmes.m@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher ofTeacher of English Miss J Howe howe.j@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader -  Maths Miss B Huckin huckin.b@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - TRE Miss D James james.d@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Maths Miss T Kamwa kamwa.t@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Science Mr D Kelly kelly.d@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of PE Mrs L Kilroy kilroy.l@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of English Mr C Lamb lamb.c@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Spanish Mr S Laz Aparicio laz aparicio.s@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of English Miss S Linden linden.s@smiths-wood.com 

SENCO Mr S Lynch lynch.s@smiths-wood.com 

Assistant Head of Academy Mrs J Mace mace.j@smiths-wood.com 

Curriclum Leader - BTEC Sport Mr R McIlwraith mcilwraith.r@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Science Miss K McLean mclean.k@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy SENCO Mrs S McManus mcmanus.s@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - English Miss Z Mirza mirza.z@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - English Miss S Niblett niblett.s@smiths-wood.com 

Excellence Leader Y8 Mr O O'Connor o'connor.o@smiths-wood.com 

Careers Advisor  Mrs M O'Donnell o'donnell.m@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Science Miss J Odedra odedra.j@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Maths Miss A Plumpton plumpton.a@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - Drama Miss E Pountney pountney.e@smiths-wood.com 

Exams Officer Miss H Purcell purcell.h@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - PSHE Mr A Qureshi qureshi.a@smiths-wood.com 

Attendance Manager Mrs K Redpath redpath.k@smiths-wood.com 

AAHT - English Miss N Roche roche.n@smiths-wood.com 

Admissions Mrs L Roe roe.l@smiths-wood.com 

Excellence Leader y10 Mr W Rose rose.w@smiths-wood.com 

Deputy Excellence Leader y7 Mrs S Simmonds barnes-simmonds.s@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of History Mr D Talbot talbot.d@smiths-wood.com 

AAHT -  Science Mr S Thorpe thorpe.s@smiths-wood.com 

Curriculum Leader - Science Mr P Tobi tobi.p@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of ICT Mr E Williams williams.e@smiths-wood.com 

Teacher of Drama Miss J Wilson wilson.j@smiths-wood.com 

Teaching Assistant  Mrs S Yeates yeates.s@smiths-wood.com 

 


